
  Determination Letter for: 
  CPC-2022-5432-ZC-CPIOA 

 
  Mailing Date: November 28, 2022 

 

   
  Council Districts 1, 8, 9 
   
 
 
 

   Applicant: Citywide 
 

    This List 
  + Interested Parties List  

  Shana Bonstin 
  Deputy Director  
  shana.bonstin@lacity.org  

 
  Haydee Urita-Lopez 
  Principal City Planner 
  haydee.urita-lopez@lacity.org    

  Reuben Caldwell 
  Senior City Planner 
  reuben.caldwell@lacity.org      

 

 
Fabiola Inzunza 
City Planner 
fabiola.inzunza@lacity.org 
 
   

 
  Zuriel Espinosa 
  City Planner 
  zuriel.espinosa@lacity.org  

 Cecilia Lamas 
 Commission Executive Assistant 
 cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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South Los Angeles CPIO Amendment Interested Parties List 

 

jonathonhugger@sbcglobal.net  

wendym@esperanzacommunityhousing.org  

rabeya@esperanzacommunityhousing.org  

eandswillis@hotmail.com  

shurefamilyca@gmail.com  

aprivation@mac.com  

cturne17@gmail.com  

Pmhccyouthrep@gmail.com  

jheath@newlifeedc.org  

abhatt@johnkaliski.com  

ghostlightmater@yahoo.com  

houseofrina@hotmail.com  

sassets1@gmail.com  

david@abundanthousingla.org  

jordan@beroukhimco.com  

aprivation@mac.com  

carol@pccla.com  

lauramink@aol.com  

planning@unnc.org  

delacruzsa@g.ucla.edu  

bryan.orozco93@gmail.com  

gracekeat2@sbcglobal.net  

eric@carebf.com  

ramos-properties@hotmail.com  

jrubalcava@calorganize.org  

jdelgado@calorganize.org  

hzuniga@calorganize.org  
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svargas@calorganize.org  

lsw@calorganize.org  

jzaneri@calorganize.org  

KKM@jmbm.com  

Minye.Pak@lacity.org  

missmason.nandc@gmail.com  

greenman.nandc@gmail.com  

indiejean@att.net  

jeanjim2341@att.net  

samir.mehrotra@gmail.com  

adamshamooelian@gmail.com  

rconnorhurley@gmail.com  

mpatino@saje.net  

Jesus.Garcia@seiu721.org  

jordan@gideonlaw.net  

felipe.caceres@seiu721.org  

Jesus.Garcia@seiu721.org  

diana@trustsouthla.org    

aaron@afriat.com  

brandon@afriat.com  

bryaneck@usc.edu  

dgalaviz@usc.edu  

swesson@usc.edu  

jon@youngdahlstrategies.com  

chair@voicesnc.org  

area4rep@voicesnc.org  

esma885@gmail.com  

recordingsecretary@voicesnc.org  

mjp9550@gmail.com 
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wl@siriusenvironmental.com 

kferrier@webtaha.com 

 

Council District Staff   Name 

albizael.delvalle@lacity.org  Albizael Del Valle 

kidada.malloy@lacity.org  Kidada Malloy  

belem.lamas@lacity.org  Belem Lamas 

sherilyn.correa@lacity.org  Sherilyn Correa 

xavier.clark@lactiy.org   Xavier Clark 

 

Los Angeles Housing Department (LAHD) Staff  Name 

maya.abood@lacity.org     Maya Abood 

Jackie.cornejo@lacity.org    Jackie Cornejo 

marites.cunanan@lacity.org    Marites Cunanan 

Tricia.keane@lacity.org     Tricia Keane 

meimei.cheng@lacity.org    Meimei Cheng 

 

City Planning Staff   Name 

shana.bonstin@lacity.org   Shana Bonstin 

haydee.urita-lopez@lacity.org  Haydee Urita-Lopez  

reuben.caldwell@lacity.org  Reuben Caldwell  

fabiola.inzunza@lacity.org   Fabiola Inzunza 

faisal.roble@lacity.org   Faisal Roble 

michelle.singh@lacity.org   Michelle Singh  

sergio.ibarra@lacity.org   Sergio Ibarra  

helen.jadali@lacity.org   Helen Jadali  

rafael.fontes@lacity.org   Rafael Fontes  

zuriel.espinosa@lacity.org   Zuriel Espinosa  

kathryn.phelan@lacity.org   kathy phelan  
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parissh.knox@lacity.org   parissh knox  

 

Mayor’s Office 

Melissa.Alofaituli@lacity.org  Melissa Alofaituli  

claudia.monterrosa@lacity.org  Claudia Monterrosa 

joe.luckey@lacity.org   Joe Luckey 

Micaela.torres-gil@lacity.org   Mickey Torres-Gil 
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